8:20
9:10

10:00
1° RECREO
10:15

11:05

11:55
2° RECREO
12:10

13:00

13:50

16:00
16:50

17:40
1° DESCANSO
17:50

18:40
19:30
2° DESCANSO
19:40

20:30
21:20

LE.S. PUNTA CANDIEIRA
HORARIO DE ATENCION ONLINE A ALUMNOS

LUNES MARTES MIERCOLES JUEVES VIERNES
ISABEL LAGO FRANCISCO R. i -
CIRO GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ ANDRES BRANAS SOCORRO REY
JUAN DiAZ MOISES J.MANUEL ROMERO PATRICIA VAZQUEZ
LOPEZ MANUEL V. FDEZ. XABI PEREZ RICARDO IGLESIAS GUILLERMO PITA
. . DULCE RODRIGUEZ
CARLOS A. RUIZ EVA PRIETO PAULA RABADE CARLOS BREIXO
MONICA PACIOS
i CHEMA SAIZ
ANDRES TOXEIRO J.MIGUEL MOSQUERA

CARMEN CASAS

ANGEL POLIN




